First Coast Head Race - October 15, 2022

(CreviZiter

8:00 AM Event: 1 Mens Open 1x

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

1 Unaff. (USA) 100  Teofilo, R.

2 RowHouse 102  Silva Urbaneja, R.
3 RowHouse 101 Danielsen, E.

8:02 AM Event: 3 Men's Senior Master 1x (ages 43 - 59)

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

1 Jacksonville Episcopal 107  Howell, T.

2 OARS 105  Rivero, J.

3 Unaff. (USA) 106  Alford, R.

4 Lake Purdy 108 Haskell, S.
Potomac 109 Aller, M.

8:05 AM Event: 4 Men's Veteran Master 1x (ages 60+)

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox
1 Unaff. (USA) 113 D'ltalia, R.
2 Row Brevard 112 sukolsky, r.
3 Unaff. (USA) 114 Hury, T.

Raw Time

19:18.038

19:28.682

21:21.863

Raw Time

20:38.320

21:29.246

22:56.581

21:46.889

Raw Time

24:13.972

24:39.809

27:26.313

Adjust

Age 28(-0.1)

Adjust
Age 55(-94.1)

Missed
Buoy(30s),
Age
59(-122.9)
Age
58(-115.3)
2xMissed
Buoy(60s),
Age 45(-38.9)

Age 45(-38.9)

Adjust
Age
69(-211.7)
Age
66(-182.5)
Age
73(-253.9)

Official

Time

19:18.038

19:28.582

21:21.863

Official

Time

19:04.220

19:56.346

21:01.281

22:07.989

Scratch

Official

Time

20:42.272

21:37.309

23:12.413



8:20 AM Event: 5 Men's Youth 1x

Place

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

Crew

The Bolles School A

The Bolles School B
Space Coast Crew B

First Coast A

United Sculling

Hilton Head Island Crew C
First Coast B

Space Coast Crew A

Hilton Head Island Crew B
The Bolles School C

Hilton Head Island Crew D
Hilton Head Island Crew A

Augusta
Melbourne
The Bolles School D

United Sculling

8:30 AM Event: 6 Men's Youth Ltwt 1x

Place

1

2

Crew

The Bolles School A
First Coast

Halifax B

Space Coast Crew
United Sculling

The Bolles School B
Halifax A

The Bolles School C

Augusta

Bow

119

126

125

120

122

129

128

117

121

130

131

118

123

124

132

127

Bow

136

137

142

135

139

141

140

143

138

Stroke/Cox
Levy, C.
Wilkinson, W.
Ogburn, J.
Ford, K.
Fischer, J.
Yocum, C.
Walker, J.
Marano, J.

Josiah, K.
Mantegari, S.
Linkimer, J.
Kubec, K.
O'Brien, L.
Johanbeoeke, K.

Shorland, O.

Lagasca, J.

Stroke/Cox
McAfee, K.

Mortimer, K.
McBroom, E.

Waligorski, N.
Soper, L.
Abu Affan, Y.

Leighton, L.

Hendershot, I.

Bobrow-Goss, G.

Raw Time

21:18.974

21:27.949

22:04.265

22:27.563

22:45.124

23:04.848

23:09.691

23:42.787

23:47.463

23:35.516

25:02.133

24:56.423

25:44.532

32:14.824

36:43.149

Raw Time

21:21.386

22:10.897

22:36.136

23:05.288

23:03.142

23:41.191

24:09.003

24:57.173

28:26.585

Adjust

2xMissed
Buoy(60s)

Missed
Buoy(30s)

Adjust

Missed
Buoy(30s)

Official

Time

21:18.974

21:27.949

22:04.265

22:27.563

22:45.124

23:04.848

23:09.691

23:42.787

23:47.463

24:35.516

25:02.133

25:26.423

25:44.532

32:14.824

36:43.149

Scratch

Official

Time

21:21.386

22:10.897

22:36.136

23:05.288

23:33.142

23:41.191

24:09.003

24:57.173

28:26.585



8:35 AM Event: 8 Men's Youth U15 1x [short course]

Place

1

8:45 AM Event: 11 Women's Master 1x (ages 21 - 42)

Place

1

Crew

Belmont Rowing

First Coast A

OARS

OARS

First Coast B

Boone Crew

Hilton Head Island Crew

The Bolles School A

Crew

Jacksonville

Bow

154

148

147

153

152

151

149

150

Bow

157

8:46 AM Event: 12 Women's Senior Master 1x (ages 43 - 59)

Place

1

Crew

Unaff. (USA)

Bow

158

8:47 AM Event: 13 Women's Veteran Master 1x (ages 60+)

Place

Crew

Orlando RC

8:53 AM Event: 14 Women's Youth 1x

Place

1

2

Crew

United Sculling
Melbourne

Hilton Head Island Crew
Augusta

United Sculling

First Coast

8:57 AM Event: 15 Women's Youth Ltwt 1x

Place

1

2

Crew
The Bolles School
First Coast

United Sculling

Bow

159

Bow

166

163

164

167

168

165

Bow

174

172

173

Stroke/Cox
Isaacson, S.
Setser, L.

Ballard, A.

McElwee, C.

Davis, J.
Rogers, Z.
Wilbert, C.

Ketty, A.

Stroke/Cox

Miller, A.

Stroke/Cox

Jaeger, R.

Stroke/Cox

Blake, D.

Stroke/Cox
Scott, C.
Bower, M.

White, E.

Abdelnur, N.

Farmer, E.

Duval, A.

Stroke/Cox
Kaiser, M.
Jovel, A.

Hurley, T.

Raw Time

13:26.031

14:16.729

14:43.000

15:14.564

16:07.736

17:50.918

18:38.211

Raw Time

23:26.106

Raw Time

28:37.848

Raw Time

26:50.992

Raw Time

24:00.691

24:04.583

24:40.293

24:50.678

27:02.673

27:22.752

Raw Time

23:46.337

25:03.418

26:26.755

Adjust

Adjust

Age 36(-9.7)

Adjust

Age 47(-48)

Adjust

Age
65(-173.3)

Adjust

Adjust

Official

Time

13:26.031

14:16.729

14:43.000

15:14.564

16:07.736

17:50.918

18:38.211

Scratch

Official

Time

23:16.406

Official

Time

27:49.848

Official

Time

23:57.692

Official

Time

24:00.691

24:04.583

24:40.293

24:50.678

27:02.673

27:22.752

Official

Time

23:46.337

25:03.418

26:26.755



8:58 AM Event: 16 Women's Novice 1x Official

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Raw Time  Adjust Time

1 United Sculling 176 Lee, C. 28:50.427 28:50.427
9:00 AM Event: 17 Women's Youth U15 1x [short course] Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Raw Time Adjust Time

1 First Coast A 180 Rezaei, A. 15:05.574 15:05.574

2 First Coast B 183 Haynes, J. 17:23.550 17:23.550

3 United Sculling 182 Hughes, C. 17:49.072 17:49.072

4 Hilton Head Island Crew A 181 Jordan, N. 18:34.712 18:34.712

5 Hilton Head Island Crew B 184 Linkimer, C. 19:30.671  Mesed 20:09.671

Buoy(30s)

9:15 AM Event: 19 Men's Master 4x Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Raw Time  Adjust Time

1 Jacksonville B 401 Wrenn, D. 20:05.767 Age 43(-24.6) 19:41.167

Enter Course
Jacksonville A 400  Makowski, M. lllegally(30s), DNF
Age 65(-138.6)

9:16 AM Event: 45 Mixed Master 4x Official

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Raw Time  Adjust Time
2xMissed

1 Halifax 402 Snell, G. 26:06.511 igzy(eos)' 25:22.011
60(-104.5)

9:17 AM Event: 21 Men's Master 4+ Official

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Raw Time  Adjust Time

1 Jacksonville A 405  Wasilewski, C. 19:30.042 Age 35(-6.6) 19:23.442

2 Tallahassee Rowing Club 406  Seliem, H. 20:44.992 Age 19:23.692

55(-81.3)
3 Lake County 408  Filiponni, D. 22:28.654  Age 62(-127) 20:21.654
4 Jacksonville B 407  Bokowy, A. 22:17.172 Age 22:06.772

37(-10.4)



9:23 AM Event: 23 Men's Youth 4+

Place

1

10

Crew

OARS A

The Bolles School

OARS B

Gainesville Area Rowing A
First Coast

Jacksonville Episcopal
Boone Crew

Capital City Rowing
Gainesville Area Rowing B

Halifax

9:31 AM Event: 24 Men's Youth Ltwt 4+

Place

1

2

Crew

The Bolles School A

OARS A

OARS B

First Coast

9:37 AM Event: 25 Men's Youth Novice 4+

Place

1

Crew

Capital City Rowing

The Bolles School A
OARS

The Bolles School B
Gainesville Area Rowing
Capital City Rowing
Melbourne

Halifax

Boone Crew

Bow

411

412

413

414

410

417

416

415

418

420

Bow

424

423

426

425

Bow

432

431

430

434

433

435

437

436

438

Stroke/Cox
Ballard, I.
Wilkinson, W.
Larue, G.
Conde, B.
PIERSZTEL, D.
Haskell, H.
Secor-Drazek, T.
Hogan, E.
Burger, M.

Hollmann, W.

Stroke/Cox
Hernandez, S.
Johnson, J.
Tapia, E.

Bernardo, D.

Stroke/Cox
Manning, E.
James, J.
Costa, E.
Jorn, S.
Drenner, W.
Fravel, H.
Marathas, N.
Gray, J.

Bonnewell, P.

Raw Time

17:37.151

18:38.356

18:41.043

18:54.861

18:55.858

19:14.911

20:00.910

20:24.213

20:31.225

21:56.439

Raw Time

18:53.486

19:41.837

20:07.632

22:40.790

Raw Time

19:16.956

19:38.131

20:59.114

22:06.142

22:17.000

22:20.461

23:47.673

25:56.421

27:13.417

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Official

Time

17:37.151

18:38.356

18:41.043

18:54.861

18:55.858

19:14.911

20:00.910

20:24.213

20:31.225

21:56.439

Official

Time

18:53.486

19:41.837

20:07.632

22:40.790

Official

Time

19:16.956

19:38.131

20:59.114

22:06.142

22:17.000

22:20.461

23:47.673

25:56.421

27:13.417



9:52 AM Event: 26 Women's Youth 8+

Place Crew

1 OARS A

2 Space Coast Crew A

3 First Coast

4 The Bolles School A

5 Capital City Rowing

6 OARS B

7 Space Coast Crew B

8 OARS C

9 Gainesville Area Rowing

9:54 AM Event: 30 Women's Youth Novice 8+

Place Crew

1 Jacksonville Episcopal

10:02 AM Event: 29 Women's Master 8+

Place Crew

1 Jacksonville A
2 Lake County A
3 Jacksonville B
4 Lake County B
5 Jacksonville C

10:07 AM Event: 31 Mens Masters 2-

Place Crew

1 Jacksonville A

10:09 AM Event: 32 Men's Master 2x

Place Crew

1 NeuBayern
2 First Coast
3 Jacksonville

Bow

800

801

805

803

806

802

807

808

804

Bow

821

Bow

815

817

816

819

818

Bow

200

Bow

204

202

203

Stroke/Cox
Reed, J.
Buchanan, C.
Vanover, P.
Quirk, S.
Springer, R.
Marinaccio, H.
Addington, A.
Koster, B.

Mathews, A.

Stroke/Cox

Barringer, E.

Stroke/Cox

Oppenheimer, D.

Cardinal, C.
Chalecki, H.

Brink, M.

lannello, R.

Stroke/Cox

Abramson, L.

Stroke/Cox
Eierle, C.

King, P.

Zeigler, C.

Raw Time

18:04.049

18:07.814

18:26.744

18:54.944

19:42.114

20:31.460

21:03.115

21:13.020

21:56.061

Raw Time

22:18.099

Raw Time

19:44.793

20:05.607

20:16.218

22:28.356

26:42.341

Raw Time

20:50.884

Raw Time

20:14.464

20:02.140

21:36.189

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Age
60(-104.5)

Age 45(-31.1)
Age 47(-38.4)

Age 50(-50.8)

Failure to
Yield(30s),
Failure to
Yield(30s),
Age 39(-13.8)

Adjust

Missed
Buoy(30s),
Age
60(-130.7)

Adjust
Age 56(-87.2)

Age 53(-70.1)

Age
63(-134.4)

Official

Time

18:04.049

18:07.814

18:26.744

18:54.944

19:42.114

20:31.460

21:03.115

21:13.020

21:56.061

Official

Time

22:18.099

Official

Time

18:00.293

19:34.507

19:37.818

21:37.556

27:28.541

Official

Time

19:10.184

Official

Time

18:47.264

18:52.040

19:21.789



10:15 AM Event: 33 Men's Youth 2x

Place Crew

1 Halifax A

2 Boone Crew

3 Halifax B

4 OARS A

5 Space Coast Crew A

6 First Coast B

7 Melbourne

8 First Coast A

9 Hilton Head Island Crew B
10 United Sculling

11 OARS C

12 OARS B

13 Gainesville Area Rowing B
14 Hilton Head Island Crew C
15 The Bolles School A

16 Hilton Head Island Crew A
17 Space Coast Crew C

18 Augusta

19 Space Coast Crew B

20 The Bolles School B

21 Melbourne

Gainesville Area Rowing A

10:27 AM Event: 34 Men's Youth U15 2x [short course]

Place Crew

1 First Coast A
2 Space Coast Crew
3 First Coast

10:40 AM Event: 36 Women's Open 2x

Place Crew

1 Augusta

10:41 AM Event: 37 Women's Master 2x

Place Crew

1 Belmont Rowing

Bow

217

206

224

208

209

220

212

215

218

216

226

222

221

225

210

207

227

213

211

223

219

214

Bow

230

231

232

Bow

234

Bow

236

Stroke/Cox
Goodale, W.
Palinckx, B.
Pierce, D.
Gunkel, B.
Osborn, A.
Bosco, V.
King, B.
Mortimer, K.
Josiah, K.
Soper, L.
Secor, N.
Lyons, B.
Melker, W.
Simmons, J.

Dow, D.

Yocum, C.

Borneman, G.

O'Brien, L.

Olson, T.

Burgstiner, M.

Snyder, S.

Hebebrand, J.

Stroke/Cox
Hand, L.
Bayruns, J.

Roca, D.

Stroke/Cox

Warren, R.

Stroke/Cox

Wothe, I.

Raw Time

19:07.151

19:25.633

19:39.138

19:49.639

20:09.861

20:36.399

20:38.300

20:20.965

21:50.861

21:46.180

22:16.585

22:29.913

22:30.534

22:31.255

22:57.064

23:32.919

24:32.351

25:01.949

25:02.087

24:45.006

28:28.684

Raw Time

13:48.588

14:04.253

15:28.792

Raw Time

24:00.814

Raw Time

21:22.210

Adjust

Missed
Buoy(30s)

Missed
Buoy(30s)

Missed
Buoy(30s)

2xMissed
Buoy(60s)

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Age 33(-3.7)

Official

Time

19:07.151

19:25.633

19:39.138

19:49.639

20:09.861

20:36.399

20:38.300

20:50.965

21:50.861

22:16.180

22:16.585

22:29.913

22:30.534

22:31.255

23:27.064

23:32.919

24:32.351

25:01.949

25:02.087

25:45.006

28:28.684

Scratch

Official

Time

13:48.588

14:04.253

15:28.792

Official

Time

24:00.814

Official

Time

21:18.510



10:45 AM Event: 38 Women's Youth 2x

Place Crew

1 First Coast B

2 The Bolles School A

3 First Coast A

4 Hilton Head Island Crew A
5 Augusta

6 The Bolles School B

7 The Bolles School C

8 Melbourne

9 Gainesville Area Rowing

Hilton Head Island Crew B

United Sculling

Halifax

Hilton Head Island Crew C

Bow

246

241

240

243

244

249

252

242

245

247

248

250

251

10:55 AM Event: 39 Women's Youth U15 2x [short course]

Place Crew

1 United Sculling
2 United Sculling
3 First Coast

4 United Sculling

12:30 PM Event: 43 Men's Master 8+
Place Crew
1 Jacksonville B

2 Jacksonville A

12:37 PM Event: 44 Mixed Youth 8+

Place Crew
1 Space Coast Crew
2 OARS

3 Halifax

Bow

258

257

255

256

Bow

824

823

Bow

825

826

827

Stroke/Cox
DiMauro, A.
Wasserman, S.
Bauer, E.
Syragakis, A.
Warren, L.
Watkins, E.

Lankarani, S.
Salars, M.

Cunningham, M.

Winzeler, R.

Hurley, T.

Gilbert, N.

Linkimer, D.

Stroke/Cox
Gibbs, S.
Soper, L.
Gallup, E.

Wilson, C.

Stroke/Cox
Zeigler, C.

Wasilewski, C.

Stroke/Cox
Callahan, R.
Elfar, L.

Hollmann, W.

Raw Time

21:12.702

21:45.645

21:47.212

22:12.293

22:44.779

23:28.251

23:32.117

23:43.260

25:44.820

22:23.500

Raw Time

14:52.249

15:28.601

15:49.904

16:34.375

Raw Time

17:36.194

17:08.881

Raw Time

18:25.795

19:19.044

19:35.072

Adjust

Enter Course
lllegally(30s)

4xMissed
Buoy(120s),
Exhib

Adjust

Adjust

Age
60(-104.5)

Age 49(-46.5)

Adjust

Official

Time

21:12.702

21:45.645

21:47.212

22:12.293

22:44.779

23:28.251

23:32.117

24:13.260

25:44.820

DNS

Exh
24:23.500

DNS

DNS

Official

Time

14:52.249

15:28.601

15:49.904

16:34.375

Official

Time

15:51.694

16:22.381

Official

Time

18:25.795

19:19.044

19:35.072



12:40 PM Event: 46 Mixed Master 2x
Place Crew

1 Row Brevard

12:42 PM Event: 47 Women's Master 4+

Place Crew

1 Lake County

2 Lake County

12:44 PM Event: 48 Women's Master 4x

Place Crew

1 Jacksonville A

2 Halifax

Jacksonville B

12:49 PM Event: 50 Women's Youth 4+

Place Crew

1 Gainesville Area Rowing A
2 OARS A

3 First Coast A

4 First Coast B

5 Capital City Rowing

6 The Bolles School B

7 Melbourne

8 The Bolles School A

9 OARS B

10 Gainesville Area Rowing B
11 OARS C

12 Melbourne

12:59 PM Event: 51 Women's Youth Lightweight 4+

Place Crew

1 OARS

Bow

260

Bow

442

441

Bow

445

446

447

Bow

451

450

454

458

453

460

456

455

452

457

461

459

Bow

462

Stroke/Cox

Crossley, B.

Stroke/Cox

Campbell, K.

Eaddy, A.

Stroke/Cox

Bay, S.

Oppenheimer, D.

lannello, R.

Stroke/Cox
Spillane, L.
Reed, J.
Vanover, P.
Burt, M.
Springer, R.
Dovellos, C.
Deal, L.
Wasserman, S.
Elfar, L.
Mathews, A.
Madai, K.

Kenton, K.

Stroke/Cox

West, N.

Raw Time

19:34.110

Raw Time

22:23.298

23:42.738

Raw Time

18:50.634

20:44.660

Raw Time

18:24.175

18:41.222

18:53.966

19:17.440

19:49.747

20:12.692

20:34.458

20:36.488

22:13.714

22:21.323

25:21.738

26:54.898

Raw Time

21:51.374

Adjust

Age
50(-54.8)

Adjust
Age 52(-64.8)

Failure to
Yield(30s),
Age
59(-106.2)

Adjust

Unsafe
Pass(60s),
Age 44(-27.7)

Age 56(-80.7)

Age 49(-46.5)

Adjust

Adjust

Official

Time

18:39.310

Official

Time

21:18.498

22:26.538

Official

Time

19:22.934

19:23.960

DNS

Official

Time

18:24.175

18:41.222

18:53.966

19:17.440

19:49.747

20:12.692

20:34.458

20:36.488

22:13.714

22:21.323

25:21.738

26:54.898

Official

Time

21:51.374



1:00 PM Event: 52 Women's Youth Novice 4+

Place

1

Crew

The Bolles School
Gainesville Area Rowing
Boone Crew

Melbourne

1:13 PM Event: 53 Men's Youth 4x

Place

1

1:25 PM Event: 54 Women's Youth 4x

Place

1

2

Crew

Halifax A

First Coast

Gainesville Area Rowing
Halifax B

Melbourne

Hilton Head Island Crew

Crew

Space Coast Crew A
OARS A

First Coast A

Space Coast Crew B
First Coast B
Augusta

United Sculling
Halifax

Boone Crew

OARS B

1:32 PM Event: 57 Mixed Master 8+

Place

Crew

Jacksonville B
Tallahassee Rowing Club
Jacksonville A

Lake County

Jacksonville C

Bow

469

467

466

468

Bow

473

471

470

475

474

472

Bow

481

482

480

488

485

483

484

486

489

487

Bow

831

832

830

833

834

Stroke/Cox

Lankarani, S.

Perez-Fletcher, D.

Moitoza, A.

Stanley, F.

Stroke/Cox
Goodale, W.
Tise, S.
Loyd, M.
McBroom, E.
King, B.

DeMaria, P.

Stroke/Cox
Romesberg, M.
Dansby, M.
Poole, A.
Norman, S.
DiMauro, A.
Nichols, K.
Daniels, R.
Gilbert, N.

Scott, V.

Roddy, S.

Stroke/Cox
Greer, N.
Falconer, M.
McLean, S.
Israel, L.

Kynes, W.

Raw Time

22:52.378

24:40.586

28:57.545

38:25.961

Raw Time

17:18.230

17:23.948

18:07.258

18:49.134

18:52.304

19:21.372

Raw Time

18:14.447

18:50.843

18:57.119

19:20.873

19:31.495

20:48.425

21:37.025

22:10.918

22:49.936

23:44.651

Raw Time

19:04.022

18:52.233

18:24.205

20:04.259

21:54.324

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Exhib

Adjust

Age
62(-117.6)

Age 48(-42.3)
Age 32(-2.4)
Age 46(-34.7)

Age 43(-24.6)

Official

Time

22:52.378

24:40.586

28:57.545

38:25.961

Official

Time

17:18.230

17:23.948

18:07.258

18:49.134

18:52.304

19:21.372

Official

Time

18:14.447

18:50.843

18:57.119

19:20.873

19:31.495

20:48.425

21:37.025

22:10.918

22:49.936

Exh
23:44.651

Official

Time

17:06.422

18:09.933

18:21.805

19:29.559

21:29.724



1:42 PM Event: 58 Men's Youth Novice 8+

Place

1

Crew

Space Coast Crew A
The Bolles School A
Space Coast Crew B
OARS

Gainesville Area Rowing
Capital City Rowing
Space Coast Crew C
Halifax

The Bolles School B

2:03 PM Event: 59 Men's Youth 8+

Place

1

10

Crew

OARS A

The Bolles School A
Space Coast Crew A
Space Coast Crew B
OARS B

Capital City Rowing
Boone Crew

The Bolles School B
OARS C

OARS D

Bow

840

842

846

841

843

844

848

845

847

Bow

851

853

850

852

854

855

857

856

858

859

Stroke/Cox
Buchanan, J.
James, J.
MENDOZA, M.
Johnson, J.
Wells, E.
Fravel, H.
McKune, J.
Rodriguez, M.

Jain, P.

Stroke/Cox
Bax, R.

McAfee, K.

Li, A.

Ruda, J.

Wilson, C.
Manning, E.
Secor-Drazek, T.
Abu Affan, Y.
Mujica, G.

Matteson, P.

2:30 PM Event: 63 Mixed Middle School coxed 4x+ [short course]

Place

1

2

Crew

First Coast

The Bolles School

Bow

490

491

2:35 PM Event: 65 Mens Middle School 4+ [short course]

Place

1

Crew

Melbourne

2:50 PM Event: 66 Dragon Boat

Place

1

Crew

Jax Fire Dragons

Bow

492

Bow

NA

Stroke/Cox
Hand, L.

Ossi, N.

Stroke/Cox

Aplin, S.

Stroke/Cox

Raw Time

17:04.215

17:27.805

18:21.740

19:01.248

19:11.252

19:43.429

20:16.249

20:53.105

20:58.876

Raw Time

15:49.392

16:24.625

16:33.433

16:54.966

17:24.168

17:37.643

18:17.385

18:23.343

18:34.942

19:59.983

Raw Time

13:24.556

16:49.282

Raw Time

22:25.737

Raw Time

26:58.190

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Official

Time

17:04.215

17:27.805

18:21.740

19:01.248

19:11.252

19:43.429

20:16.249

20:53.105

20:58.876

Official

Time

15:49.392

16:24.625

16:33.433

16:54.966

17:24.168

17:37.643

18:17.385

18:23.343

18:34.942

19:59.983

Official

Time

13:24.556

16:49.282

Official

Time

22:25.737

Official

Time

26:58.190



3:25 PM Event: 60 Mens Middle School 8+ [short course]

Place Crew Bow
1 Space Coast Crew A 865
2 Space Coast Crew B 866

3:30 PM Event: 61 Womens Middle School 8+ [short course]

Place Crew Bow

1 Space Coast Crew 868

3:35 PM Event: 62 Mixed Middle School 8+ [short course]

Place Crew Bow
1 The Bolles School A 870
2 Space Coast Crew C 873
3 Space Coast Crew B 872

4 Space Coast Crew A 871

Stroke/Cox
McKee, K.

Smith, W.

Stroke/Cox

Callahan, R.

Stroke/Cox
Costas, L.
Riley, J.
Pejic, 1.

Chenoweth, J.

Raw Time

14:31.714

17:58.416

Raw Time

14:31.794

Raw Time

14:53.981

16:18.432

17:17.556

18:18.857

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Official

Time

14:31.714

17:58.416

Official

Time

14:31.794

Official

Time

14:53.981

16:18.432

17:17.556

18:18.857



